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YEAR 2 - PARENTS QUESTIONNAIRE RESULTS  
SUMMER 2015 

 
Name (optional) ______________________________ 
 

How many years 
has your child 
attended 
 St Bridget’s?  
(Please tick) 

1 year 

 

2 years 

 

3 years 

 

100% 

 

Please tick the box to reflect your response to 
the following statements: 

Strongly 
Agree 

Agree Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

Don’t  
Know 

 
1) I would recommend the school to other families. 
 

87% 13%    

 
2) The school buildings have been kept clean, well 
maintained and in a good state of repair. 
 

56% 31% 6.5%  6.5% 

 
3) As a parent, I am encouraged to play an active part in the 
life of the school. 
 

56% 37% 6.5%   

 
4) School trips and visitors to school have been worthwhile 
experiences and added value to my child’s learning. 
 

75% 25%    

 
5) I think my child is encouraged to make good progress with 
his/her learning. 
 

56% 44%    

 
6) The school website provides a useful link to school news 
and events. 
 

37% 63%    

 
7) The school has high expectations of pupils. 
 

81% 19%    

 
8) The school provides a safe environment in which to learn. 
 

81% 19%    

 
9) The teachers have been approachable and accessible to 
discuss any concerns I have had. 
 

75% 25%    

 
10) I am satisfied with my child’s standards of achievement 
to date. 
 

56% 44%    

 
11) During the last 12 months my child has told me that 
he/she has been bullied.  
(Bullying is defined as ‘deliberately hurtful behaviour 
repeated over time with an imbalance of power’). 
 

 13% 31% 43% 13% 



 
12) The school has provided value for money when voluntary 
contributions have been asked for. 
 

69% 31%    

 
13) The classrooms and other areas offer an attractive and 
stimulating place for the children to work in. 
 

63% 37%    

 
14) The school has been effective when dealing with my 
concerns as a parent. 
 

63% 37%    

 
15) The school is well thought of in the local community. 
 

80.5% 13%   6.5% 

 
16) The children at St Bridget’s are generally well behaved 
and well mannered. 
 

56% 31% 6.5%  6.5% 

 
17) My child has enjoyed a broad and varied curriculum that 
has catered for his/her particular needs. 
 

63% 30.5%   6.5% 

 
18) I have found parents evenings well organised, 
informative and specific to my child. 
 

75% 25%    

 
19) School leaders manage and lead the school effectively. 
 

69% 24.5%   6.5% 

 
20) I have been made to feel welcome in the school. 
 

63% 37%    

 
21) I have all the information that I need to understand the 
school’s events and procedures. 
 

63% 37%    

 
22) The school office is friendly, welcoming and helpful. 
 

50% 50%    

 
23) I feel I have had enough information concerning my 
child’s learning activities at school. 

37% 63%    

 
24) The school has helped my child understand the 
importance of adopting a healthy lifestyle (e.g. exercise, 
diet). 
 

63% 37%    

25) The school has had good communication systems in place 
(paper, email, website & phone) to ensure I am kept 
informed. 
 

56% 36.5% 6.5%   

 
26) I have been pleased with the way in which the school has 
contributed to my child’s personal development and well 
being. 
 

50% 43.5%   6.5% 

27) The school offers a good selection of  
 non-curricular activities. 

50% 24% 13%  13% 

 
28) I found my child’s annual reports to be informative and 
an accurate reflection of my child’s achievements and areas 
for improvement. 
 

63% 37%    



 
29) I have found the homework set for my child has been 
relevant and contributed to the value of their learning for 
that week 
 

24% 63% 13%   

30) My child feels happy at St Bridget’s. 
 

63% 37%    

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Any aspects of the school you have been especially pleased with: 

Opportunities to come into school  
Leadership and pastoral care 
Caring and helpful staff 
Excellent teaching 
Dealing with concerns 
Chess club 
Everything especially the teaching team 
Communication excellent between teachers and parents 
More competitive sport 
Using the VLE for homework 
Openness and support from teaching staff and headmaster 

Any aspects of the school you would like to see improved: 

Infection control and cleanliness of toilets 
Classroom in the playground 
Reliability of email system 
The spellings sent home 
Calendar of events not showing everything 
More notice for assembly invites 
More sport and creative activities  
Homework access through VLE 
School meals 
More sports 
Electronical payments 

What message would you give to new reception parents for them to get the best from their child’s 
start to primary education at St Bridget’s: 

Trust the school 
Well done for coming to St Bridget’s 
Take time to get to know your child’s teacher 
Enjoy watching your child thrive 
Involve themselves in what children are learning 
A lovely friendly welcoming school 


